
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

33 

53 

88 

50A 

63 

50 

26 

573 

84 

86 

5 

347 

16 

91 

44 

07 

15 

189 

3 

21 

96 

740 

179 

39 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

6 

1 

7 

6 

8 

9 

1 

7 

1 

Name 

Alexander Cunningham 

Patrick Daly 

Matthew Carr 

Joe Viola 

John Raudat 

Andrew Moore 

Stuart Hawkins 

John Koster 

Darren Berger 

Kurt Syer 

Mark Clark 

Rich Maloumian Jr. 

Matthew Barbour 

Jeffrey Barbour 

Ben Wallace 

David Nagler 

Amber Stephenson 

Jonathan Draper 

Michael Gershon 

Thomas Rush 

Ryan Wilhelm 

Mitchell Eitel 

Nate dos Santos 

Martin Hosek 

Class 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NA 

3DP 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NA 

2CF 

1FP 

2FF 

2PCF 

NB 

NB 

2FFG 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

1GM 

NA 

7NC 

Best Tm 

1:02.799 

1:02.361 

1:02.530 

1:04.547 

1:05.432 

1:05.304 

1:04.953 

1:05.004 

1:04.105 

1:03.227 

1:03.215 

1:04.416 

1:03.758 

1:02.708 

1:03.088 

1:04.446 

1:05.075 

1:05.013 

1:03.072 

1:04.464 

1:09.393 

1:08.202 

1:08.113 

1:24.917 

Year 

2000 

1992 

1991 

2002 

1997 

1965 

1993 

1999 

1999 

1990 

1978 

1956 

1969 

1991 

1999 

2002 

1971 

1999 

1990 

2000 

2003 

1959 

1991 

1957 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG MGB 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Crossle 32F 

Austin Healey 100-4 

Macon MR7B 

Van Diemen RF91 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus 69 Formula Ford 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

OSCA Tipo J 

Mazda Miata 

Devin Special 

Color 

Black 

Black/Blue 

Red 

Yellow/Blue/Silver 

Black 

Green/Yellow 

Black 

Green/Black 

Purple/Black/Green 

Red/Blue/White 

Red/White/Black 

White/Red 

Blue 

Black 

Gray 

Red 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/Yellow 

Gray/Red/Black 

Black 

Silver 

Red/White 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

Terryville CT 

Goshen CT 

Torrington CT 

Brookfield CT 

Chester CT 

Stroudsburg PA 

West Simsbury CT 

Canton CT 

Lakeville CT 

Sheffield MA 

Hector NY 

Fort Washington PA 

Reading PA 

Mohnton PA 

Ridgefield CT 

Chester NY 

Garnet Valley PA 

Kent CT 

Millerton NY 

Millwood NY 

Burlington CT 

New York NY 

Brooklyn NY 

Salem NH 
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Margin of Victory 

3.306 

Avg. Speed 

81.328 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.361 

Best Speed 

85.323 

Best Lap by 

53 - Patrick Daly 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 Miata 

Group 1 2 3 4 Miata Feature Race 1 

Race started at 9:37:57 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/31/2021 09:30 AM 


